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61 1位　小川　洋右

2位　板敷　達也

60

61

61

62

62

60

63
菅原　一馬　（甲陽中）

福永　里輝　（ＲＩＴＳ）

千葉　春希　（芦屋ＧＴＣ）

板敷　達也　（トップラン）
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中嶋　俊介　（甲陽中）

杉本　健哉　（六甲中）

16

吉藤　一宇　（三田中）

中山　晟　（芦屋ＧＴＣ）

龍野　惣一郎　（甲南中）

羽禰田　一輝　（Ｔ.Ａ園田）

小川　洋右　（宝塚ＴＣＯ）

笹川　凌　（啓明中）

廣田　佳大　（三田中）

阪本　一磨　（仁川中）
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第25回兵庫県ジュニアテニスフェスティバル’88
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楠田　淳之介　（甲陽中）
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男子

15
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井上　裕也　（本山ＴＳ）
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1位　宮野　優

2位　中戸　風香

2 宮野　優　（ＵＰＴＣ）

女子
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1 中戸　風香　（Ｔｏｙ　ＴＡ）


